
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, July 5, 2023

·  10:00am   Check In
·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

County of Los Angeles Department of Public Health, Ending the HIV Epidemic Initiative
Richard Salazar - RSalazar@ph.lacounty.gov
Juliana Rojas -  JRojas@ph.lacounty.gov
The initiative seeks to reduce the number of new HIV infections in Los Angeles County by 75 percent 
by 2025, and then by at least 90 percent by 2030.

Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority (LAHSA)
Homeless Prevention Program & Home Safe Program 
Maria Olivet - Molivet@lahsa.org 
Berenice Martin del Campo -  Bmartindelcampo@lahsa.org
Darick Blackshere - Dblackshere@lahsa.org
The Homeless Prevention Program is intended to prevent homelessness for individuals, families, and 
youth who are currently at-risk of becoming homeless for example those who have been served with 
eviction notices, doubled-up with friends or family, or currently fleeing or attempting to flee domestic 
violence. 

Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority (LAHSA)
Problem Solving Integration
Tiffany Russell - Trussell@lahsa.org
To drive the collaborative strategic vision to create solutions for the crisis of homelessness grounded in 
compassion, equity, and inclusion.

Volunteers of America Los Angeles 
Nicole Ybarra - Nybarra@voala.org
Encourage positive development. Promote self-sufficiency. Foster independence. Volunteers of 
America is a non-profit human services organization committed to serving people in need,  
strengthening families, and building communities.

Los Angeles Mission
Antwone Sanford - Asanford@lamission.net
"Los Angeles Mission breaks the cycle of homelessness and poverty, by stabilizing people in a safe and 
spiritual environment, connecting them to solutions, and walking with them on their journey."
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